eIk
ANON:
L) i
tEel
) |
M@
(<) g
O 4

A

~~ 1000 Q ® o -\

m ..___ __.___ ,q____
7] f !
[7)] P \ |
g (G [
o /
C W _____ ___.
| - .QIU o .___
= ZS ®J
ROu c 2
o9
- = .m
™ =
N 2o
© X
O Od



Parts List of CS1105T

No. Parts Code Parts Desription Qty
1 CS1105001 Capscrew Hex M16x120 1
2 CS81105002 Lockwasher 16 1
3 CS1105003 Nut Hex M16 1
4 CS1105004 Flywheel 1
5 CS1105005 Capscrew Hex M8x25 6
6 CS1105006 Washer 6
7 CS81105007 Front Cover 1
8 CS1105008 Gasket.Front Cover 1
9 CS1105009 Oil Seal PD40*65%12 1
10 CS1105010 Front Bearing E7508 1
11 CS1105011 Key B10*60 1
12 CS1105012 Crankshaft 1
13 CS1105013 Rear Bearing E7307 1
14 CS1105014 Capscrew Hex M8x25 8
15 CS1105015 Plastic Qil Filling Plug Assy 1
16 CS1105016 Side Cover.Crankcase 1
17 CS1105017 Gasket.Side Cover 1
18 CS1105018 Crankcase 1
19 CS1105019 Straight Thread G3/4 Oil Sight Glass 1

20 CS1105020 Qil Drain Plug 1
21 CS1105021 Gasket.Adapter Plate 1
22 CS1105022 Lockwasher 8 4
23 CS1105023 Blot M8x25 4
24 CS1105024 Inner Hexhead bolt M6x20 4
25 CS1105025 Lockwasher 6 4
26 CS1105026 Rear Cap 1
27 CS1105027 Breather 1
28 CS1105028 Gasket.C.U.Cover 1
29 CS1105029 C.U.Adapter Plate 1
30 CS1105030 Shim Adjustment 3
31 CS1105031 Gasket.Cylinder to Crankcase 1
32 CS1105032 Cylinder 1
33 CS1105033 Gasket Cylinder Head 1
34 CS1105034 Washer 10 6
35 CS1105035 Capscrew Hex M10x30 6
36 CS1105036 Air Filter Assembly 1
37 CS1105037 Cylinder head 1
38 CS1105038 Washer 12 8
39 CS1105039 Capscrew Hex M12x70 8

40 CS1105040 Gasket Aftercooler 1

41 CS1105041 Capscrew SKT HD M8x25 4

42 CS1105042 Elbow Aftercooler 1

43 CS1105043 Piston Pin 1

44 CS1105044 Aftercooler 1

45 CS1105045 Straighter Connector 1

46 CS1105046 Discharge nut 1

47 CS1105047 Gasket Intercooler 2

48 CS1105048 Pipe Plug 4




No. Parts Code Parts Desription Qty
49 CS1105049 Intercooler 1
50 CS1105050 Capscrew Hex M8x80 4
51 CS1105051 Copper gasket.valve seat 5
52 CS1105052 Valve Assembly-LP Inlet 2
53 CS1105053 Space.Intake Valve 3
54 CS1105054 Retainer.Valve.Low Pressure 2
55 CS81105055 Gasket.Valve Cover 3
56 CS1105056 Cover.Valve 3
57 CS1105057 Bolt M8x20 3
58 CS1105058 piston ring HP 1
59 CS1105059 Retainer.Valve Discharge 3
60 CS81105060 Spacer Discharge Valve 3
61 CS1105061 Valve Assembly- HP Inlet 1
62 CS1105062 Valve AssemblyHP/LP Discharge 2
63 CS1105063 Piston Ring LP 1
64 CS1105064 Snap ring Internal 19 4
65 CS1105065 connecting rod 2
66 CS1105066 Wrist pin LP 1
67 CS1105067 Piston LP 1
68 CS1105068 Bearing Insert 4
69 CS1105069 oil dipper 2
70 CS1105070 Piston HP 1




